LORING TIMING ASSOCIATION
2019 MAINE EVENT

RECORD RUNS
DATE Run # Time Veh# Driver Team Class 1.0 Mile 1.5 Mile
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14:06
14:08
14:11
14:12
14:14
14:16
14:21
14:24
14:25
14:27
14:29
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:38
14:39
14:41
14:50
14:53
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:03
15:06
15:08
15:10
15:11
15:14
15:18
15:30
15:32
15:35
15:36
15:39
15:41
15:42
15:52
16:06
16:10
16:11
16:14
16:15
16:17
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:24
16:31
16:32
16:35
16:37
16:38
16:41
16:45
16:49
16:50
16:52
16:54
16:55
16:59
17:03
17:06
17:07

623
9719
100
1201
9240
8949
469
1985
777
430
119
100
9719
5844
1201
119
100
9240
607
777
469
5844
100
9719
9819
408
636
623
469
9719
1984
469
100
9719
1201
607
2999
L122
608
9222
100
9719
5844
1201
9819
3711
623
390
9719
3711
100
636
9719
1201
8150
2988
3711
1034
100
9719
5844
1201
100
623
3711

VINCE CORTER
TRACY ROGERS
RICHARD WHITEHEAD
MIKE LOSH

STEVE TOOTHAKER
TOM REAY

KRIS POULIN

ROBERT WILLIAMS
JACK WILLIAMS
PETER KEYSER
VINCE CORTER
RICHARD WHITEHEAD
TRACY ROGERS

ERIC DERWESTER
MIKE LOSH

VINCE CORTER
RICHARD WHITEHEAD
STEVE TOOTHAKER
ROBERT WILLIAMS
JACK WILLIAMS

KRIS POULIN

ERIC DERWESTER
RICHARD WHITEHEAD
TRACY ROGERS
FRED GIAIMO

BILL BULLIS

ROBERT WILLIAMS
VINCE CORTER

KRIS POULIN

TRACY ROGERS
ROBERT WILLIAMS
KRIS POULIN
RICHARD WHITEHEAD
TRACY ROGERS

MIKE LOSH

ROBERT WILLIAMS
RON KESELOWSKI
JOSHUA BATE

LOU MACCHIAVERNA
EARNEST CAISSIE
RICHARD WHITEHEAD
TRACY ROGERS

JARRETT DEERWESTER FORTUNE COOKIE RACING

MIKE LOSH

FRED GIAIMO
ROBERT WILCOX
VINCE CORTER

JIM FLEMMING
TRACY ROGERS
ROBERT WILCOX
RICHARD WHITEHEAD
ROBERT WILLIAMS
TRACY ROGERS

MIKE LOSH

RON SAN GIOVANNI JR
BOB KESELOWSKI
ROBERT WILCOX
JORDAN HANSON
RICHARD WHITEHEAD
TRACY ROGERS
CHASE HEIKKILA
MIKE LOSH

RICHARD WHITEHEAD
VINCE CORTER
ROBERT WILCOX

LIFE GOES ON

ROGERS RACING

GRANT LEASURE RACING
MIKE LOSH RACING
BLACK KAT RACING

OLD FART RACING
#TEAMA469

WILLIAMS RACING
WILLIAMS RACING
GREAT PUMPKIN RACING
LIFE GOES ON

GRANT LEASURE RACING
ROGERS RACING

MPS/F-1650/4
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/CG-750
P/PP-1350/4
MPS/G-1000/4
MPS/G-3000/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
XF/BVGCC
PP/P-400/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
MPS/G-1650/4

FORTUNE COOKIE RACING G/CPRO
MIKE LOSH RACING MPS/G-1650/4
LIFE GOES ON PP/P-400/4
GRANT LEASURE RACING MPS/BG-1000/4
BLACK KAT RACING MPS/CG-750

WILLIAMS RACING
WILLIAMS RACING
#TEAMA469

FORTUNE COOKIE RACING
GRANT LEASURE RACING MPS/BG-1000/4
ROGERS RACING MPS/G-1650/4
AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY RACIN  MPS/G-1650/4
BULLIS RACING A/CF-1000
WILLIAMS RACING PP/P-650/4
LIFE GOES ON MPS/F-1650/4
#TEAMA469 MPS/G-1000/4
ROGERS RACING MPS/G-1650/4
WILLIAMS RACING P/P-125/4
#TEAMA469 MPS/G-1000/4
GRANT LEASURE RACING MPS/BG-1000/4
ROGERS RACING MPS/G-1650/4
MIKE LOSH RACING MPS/G-1650/4
WILLIAMS RACING PP/P-1000/4

PP/P-1000/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
MPS/G-1000/4
G/CPRO

KESELOWSKI BROTHERS C/FMS
MOSQUITO CONTROL RACING PP/P-1350/4
DAUERNHEIM RACING AA/GL
PLUM CRAZY RACING C/BGSS

GRANT LEASURE RACING
ROGERS RACING

MPS/BG-1000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
G/CPRO
MIKE LOSH RACING MPS/G-1650/4
AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY RACIN  MPS/G-1650/4

WILCOX RACING C/GSS
LIFE GOES ON MPS/F-1650/4
FLEMMING RACING XF/GL
ROGERS RACING MPS/G-1650/4
WILCOX RACING C/IGSS
GRANT LEASURE RACING MPS/BG-1000/4
WILLIAMS RACING P/P-650/4

ROGERS RACING
MIKE LOSH RACING

MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/G-1650/4

RONS HOBBY SHOP SPECIAL XXF/BFRMR
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS C/FCT
WILCOX RACING C/GSS
MAINE BARONS RACING A/BFSS

GRANT LEASURE RACING
ROGERS RACING
FORTUNE COOKIE RACING
MIKE LOSH RACING
GRANT LEASURE RACING
LIFE GOES ON

WILCOX RACING

MPS/BG-1000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
G/CPRO
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
MPS/F-1650/4
C/GSS

207.151

154.432

124.146

142.433

124.560

147.907

191.271

144.846

152.556
162.908
211.863
208.030

67.923

228.585
174.768

191.364

214.159

163.541

206.769
230.260

212.576

143.736

162.452

124.291

106.493

125.416

150.657

156.343

156.410
164.233

210.461

68.249

191.053
251.403
178.891

209.903

164.120

229.088
250.616

163.154
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17:10
17:15
17:16
17:18
17:21
17:22
10:58
11:01
11:03
11:07
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:22
11:23
11:25
11:29
11:31
11:34
11:37
11:39
11:43
11:47
11:50
11:52
11:54
12:11
12:12
12:15
12:17
12:18
12:20
12:23
12:24
12:26
12:28
12:32
12:35
12:37
12:38
12:40
12:43
12:45
12:47
12:48
12:52
12:54
12:55
12:57
12:59
13:02
14:05
14:06
14:08
14:10
14:12
14:14
14:16
14:18
14:20
14:22
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:39

9819
9719
100
636
1034
623
48
469
100
8150
9512
9719
9240
1034
100
8365
35
862
5844
2988
7100
469
9719
408
9263
608
48
7625
636
100
411
88
1034
151
9719
623
408
1985
2999
100
1201
4613
9151
1692
9899
1034
183
182
1692
1201
9512
9899
65
212
1692
4613
48
8365
2999
5844
1201
343
9222
8150
1034

FRED GIAIMO

TRACY ROGERS
RICHARD WHITEHEAD
ROBERT WILLIAMS
JORDAN HANSON
VINCE CORTER

JACK WEIGAND

KRIS POULIN
RICHARD WHITEHEAD
RON SAN GIOVANNI SR
MIKE TOMANY

TRACY ROGERS
STEVE TOOTHAKER
JORDAN HANSON
RICHARD WHITEHEAD
GREGORY LLOYD
MICHAEL VAUGHAN
BRIAN HUFFMAN

AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY RACIN  MPS/G-1650/4

ROGERS RACING

GRANT LEASURE RACING
WILLIAMS RACING

MAINE BARONS RACING
LIFE GOES ON

WEIGAND RACING
#TEAMA469

GRANT LEASURE RACING
RONS HOBBY SHOP SPECIAL
TOMANY RACING
ROGERS RACING

BLACK KAT RACING
MAINE BARONS RACING
GRANT LEASURE RACING
ITS ALL RICKS FAULT
PONTIMAC RACING

TEAM HUFFMAN RACING

JARRETT DEERWESTER FORTUNE COOKIE RACING

BOB KESELOWSKI
PAM BEINEKE
KRIS POULIN
TRACY ROGERS
BILL BULLIS

KENT SIRIMOGLU
LOU MACCHIAVERNA
JACK WEIGAND
DON HASS
ROBERT WILLIAMS
RICHARD WHITEHEAD
ANDREW MURRAY
TOM SCHAEFER
JORDAN HANSON
MIKE TOMANY
TRACY ROGERS
VINCE CORTER
BILL BULLIS
ROBERT WILLIAMS
RON KESELOWSKI
RICHARD WHITEHEAD
MIKE LOSH

ERIC HATCH

MIKE TOMANY
TOM SCHAEFER
ED BLAKESLEE
JORDAN HANSON
MARK DELUCA
STEVE KNECUM
TOM SCHAEFER
MIKE LOSH

MIKE TOMANY

ED BLAKESLEE
ROBERT GOBIEL
MIKE MAITEM

TOM SCHAEFER
ERIC HATCH

JACK WEIGAND
GREGORY LLOYD
RON KESELOWSKI
CHASE HEIKKILA
MIKE LOSH

FRANK JOHN
CONNIE CAISSIE
JEFF ARNETT
JORDAN HANSON

KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
G-SERIES RACING
#TEAMA469

ROGERS RACING

BULLIS RACING

KMS RACING
DAUERNHEIM RACING
WEIGAND RACING
HASS/SEREFINI RACING
WILLIAMS RACING
GRANT LEASURE RACING
MURRAY BROS RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MAINE BARONS RACING
TOMANY RACING
ROGERS RACING

LIFE GOES ON

BULLIS RACING
WILLIAMS RACING
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
GRANT LEASURE RACING
MIKE LOSH RACING
HATCH RACING

TOMANY RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
BLAKESLEE RACING
MAINE BARONS RACING
FORSTALL/KNECUM/DELUCA
FORSTALL/KNECUM/DELUCA
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MIKE LOSH RACING
TOMANY RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
GOBIEL RACING
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
HATCH RACING
WEIGAND RACING

ITS ALL RICKS FAULT
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
FORTUNE COOKIE RACING
MIKE LOSH RACING

FJ RACING

PLUM CRAZY RACING
RONS HOBBY SHOP SPECIAL
MAINE BARONS RACING

MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
P/P-650/4
A/BFSS
MPS/F-1650/4
TS1600BB
MPS/G-1000/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
XXF/BGRMR
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/CF-1000
A/BGSS
MPS/BG-1000/4
F/CPRO
A/CBGALT
C/BFALT
G/CPRO
C/IFCT
AA/FS
MPS/G-1000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
A/CF-1000
MPS/BF-1350/4
AA/GL
TS1600BB
A/BF-2000/4
P/P-750/4
MPS/BG-1000/4
C/GS
P/P-350/4
A/BGSS
PP/P-1000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/F-1650/4
AJ/CF-1000
MPS/G-3000/4
C/FMS
MPS/BG-1000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
E/GMS
M/PG-750/4
P/PT-1350/4
C/CPRO
A/BGSS
PP/P-1650/4
A/G-1650/4
P/PT-1650/4
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
C/CPRO
AAIGT
M/TG-1000/4
P/PT-2000/4
E/GMS
TS1600BB
F/CPRO
C/FMS
G/CPRO
MPS/G-1650/4
A2/EL
C/BGSS
B/BGRMR
A/BGSS

166.933

204.194

130.216

164.936
228.754

241.871

159.041

169.453
102.635

171.977

172.974

162.984

172.485

238.065

187.944

168.693
165.022

224.681

131.370

163.952

257.467

161.803

171.639
106.557

171.692

171.953

163.068
173.270

91.316
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70
71
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74
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77
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79
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82
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9
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99
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106
107
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14:42
14:44
14:46
14:49
14:51
14:53
14:55
14:56
14:58
14:59
15:01
15:04
15:05
15:07
15:09
15:14
15:24
15:27
15:29
15:32
15:34
15:36
15:41
15:43
15:46
15:47
15:52
16:38
16:41
16:52
16:55
16:57
16:59
17:01
17:02
17:04
17:06
17:08
17:13
17:16
17:18
17:19
17:20
17:22
17:24
17:26
17:27
17:30
17:31
17:32
17:34
17:36
17:38
17:40
17:42
17:43
17:45
17:49
17:51
18:06
18:08
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:15

7100
9115
10
411
390
1692
469
183
182
119
1692
5844
2988
9719
922
9240
212
48
9512
1201
9365
7625
9115
1034
9719
469
35
9421
1692
7100
862
9899
922
1201
2999
9115
408
4613
1837
1189
9719
L194
65
48
1918
9867
623
469
182
183
212
1692
L127
9240
9512
1985
390
7625
9222
9114
1692
636
922
183
9512

PAM BEINEKE
KEVIN ROBERTS
TOM CROMPTON
ANDREW MURRAY
JIM FLEMMING
TOM SCHAEFER
KRIS POULIN
MARK DELUCA
STEVE KNECUM
VINCE CORTER
TOM SCHAEFER
CHASE HEIKKILA
BOB KESELOWSKI
TRACY ROGERS
MARK MAYBURY
STEVE TOOTHAKER
MIKE MAITEM
JACK WEIGAND
MIKE TOMANY
MIKE LOSH
MICHAEL BROWN
DON HASS

KEVIN ROBERTS
JORDAN HANSON
TRACY ROGERS
KRIS POULIN
MICHAEL VAUGHAN
MIKE TOMANY
TOM SCHAEFER
PAM BEINEKE
BRIAN HUFFMAN
ED BLAKESLEE
MARK MAYBURY
MIKE LOSH

RON KESELOWSKI
KEVIN ROBERTS
BILL BULLIS

ERIC HATCH
JAMES DUNN
JORDAN HANSON
TRACY ROGERS
CHUCK SIM
ROBERT GOBIEL
JACK WEIGAND
DON ROBERTS
WILL FECHTELER
VINCE CORTER
KRIS POULIN
STEVE KNECUM
MARK DELUCA
MIKE MAITEM
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM COWGILL
STEVE TOOTHAKER
MIKE TOMANY
ROBERT WILLIAMS
JIM FLEMMING
DON HASS
CONNIE CAISSIE
PAOLI ROBERTS
TOM SCHAEFER
ROBERT WILLIAMS
MARK MAYBURY
MARK DELUCA
MIKE TOMANY

G-SERIES RACING

TEAM PREHISTORIC
MOHAWK RACING
MURRAY BROS RACING
FLEMMING RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
#TEAMA469
FORSTALL/KNECUM/DELUCA
FORSTALL/KNECUM/DELUCA
LIFE GOES ON
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
FORTUNE COOKIE RACING
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
ROGERS RACING
MAYBURY RACING
BLACK KAT RACING
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
WEIGAND RACING
TOMANY RACING

MIKE LOSH RACING
ITISFORFREEDOM
HASS/SEREFINI RACING
TEAM PREHISTORIC
MAINE BARONS RACING
ROGERS RACING
#TEAMA469

PONTIMAC RACING

PRT RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
G-SERIES RACING

TEAM HUFFMAN RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
MAYBURY RACING

MIKE LOSH RACING
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
TEAM PREHISTORIC
BULLIS RACING

HATCH RACING

TEAM JIMISH

MAINE BARONS RACING
ROGERS RACING
SUBATOMIC RACING
GOBIEL RACING
WEIGAND RACING
WHITE BEARD RACING
FECHTELER RACING
LIFE GOES ON

#TEAM469
FORSTALL/KNECUM/DELUCA
FORSTALL/KNECUM/DELUCA
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
SUBATOMIC RACING
BLACK KAT RACING
TOMANY RACING
WILLIAMS RACING
FLEMMING RACING
HASS/SEREFINI RACING
PLUM CRAZY RACING
TEAM PREHISTORIC
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
WILLIAMS RACING
MAYBURY RACING
FORSTALL/KNECUM/DELUCA
TOMANY RACING

AA/FS
M/PG-650/4
V4F/GCT
C/GS
XF/GL
P/PT-3000/4
MPS/G-1000/4
PP/P-1650/4
A/G-1650/4
P/P-400/4
P/BPT-1000/4
G/CPRO
C/IFCT
MPS/G-1650/4
CIGT
MPS/CF-1000
M/TG-1000/4
TS1600BB
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
B/BFL
A/BF-2000/4
M/PG-650/4
A/BGSS
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/G-1000/4
A/CGALT
M/PG-650/4
P/BPT-1350/4
AA/FS
B/BFALT
C/CPRO
CIGT
MPS/G-1650/4
C/FMS
M/PG-650/4
AJ/CF-1000
E/GMS
C/BFSS
B/MDT
MPS/G-1650/4
M/G-400/4
AAIGT
TS1600BB
A/PG-2000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/F-1650/4
MPS/G-1000/4
A/G-1650/4
PP/P-1650/4
M/TG-1000/4
P/BPT-1650/4
M/PG-250/4
MPS/CF-1000
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/G-3000/4
XF/GL
A/BF-2000/4
C/BGSS
PP/P-250/4
P/BPT-2000/4
P/P-750/4
C/IGT
PP/P-1650/4
MPS/PF-1000/4

91.594
180.561

119.503
170.745

205.304
135.037
166.492

204.135

159.864

171.052
250.924

251.392

113.374

105.983

101.305

213.232
206.156
167.306
171.252

135.571

93.899
170.880
164.036

208.381

90.319
189.927

172.373

121.682
171.955

261.273

137.893
164.684

173.049

105.683

102.067

104.585

169.807
171.422

93.881
171.273
165.415

215.663
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09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20

145
146
147
148
149
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18:17
18:19
18:24
18:28
18:29
18:33
9:45

9:50

9:51

9:53

9:55

9:57

9:59

10:08
10:14
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:29
10:33
10:37
10:38
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:56
10:57
11:01
11:05
11:07
11:11
11:13
11:15
11:17
11:19
11:22
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:31
12:40
12:41
12:44
12:46
12:49
12:51
13:02
13:03
13:05
13:07
13:10
13:26
13:28
13:30
13:32
13:35
13:55
13:57
13:59
14:02
14:04
14:06

9114
88
182
88
922
88
9719
48
469
862
4613
10
8150
1918
48
2988
9288
405
L120
212
469
360
9309
9115
1918
623
L120
9899
212
411
9115
L120
608
9899
L194
48
10
119
88
L127
L122
L120
88
88
4494
3711
9115
9309
9867
88
2999
9240
10
608
7100
9115
L194
9114
411
48
88
9365
4613
9899
L127

PAOLI ROBERTS
TOM SCHAEFER
STEVE KNECUM
TOM SCHAEFER
MARK MAYBURY
TOM SCHAEFER
TRACY ROGERS
EDWARD WILDES
KRIS POULIN
BRIAN HUFFMAN
ERIC HATCH
TOM CROMPTON
JEFF ARNETT
DON ROBERTS
EDWARD WILDES
BOB KESELOWSKI
JASON WHITE
JACK GIFFORD
FRANK JOHN
MIKE MAITEM
KRIS POULIN

BILL SWEENY
KIRK ASSELYN
KEVIN ROBERTS
DON ROBERTS
VINCE CORTER
FRANK JOHN

ED BLAKESLEE
MIKE MAITEM
ANDREW MURRAY
KEVIN ROBERTS
FRANK JOHN

LOU MACCHIAVERNA

ED BLAKESLEE
CHUCK SIM

JACK WEIGAND
TOM CROMPTON
VINCE CORTER
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM COWGILL
JOSHUA BATE
JOSHUA BATE
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM SCHAEFER
JANIE DALY
ROBERT WILCOX
KEVIN ROBERTS
KIRK ASSELYN
WILL FECHTELER
TOM SCHAEFER
RON KESELOWSKI
STEVE TOOTHAKER
TOM CROMPTON

LOU MACCHIAVERNA

PAM BEINEKE
KEVIN ROBERTS
CHUCK SIM
PAOLI ROBERTS
ANDREW MURRAY
JACK WEIGAND
TOM SCHAEFER
MICHAEL BROWN
ERIC HATCH

ED BLAKESLEE
TOM COWGILL

TEAM PREHISTORIC
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
FORSTALL/KNECUM/DELUCA
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MAYBURY RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
ROGERS RACING

WEIGAND RACING
#TEAMA469

TEAM HUFFMAN RACING
HATCH RACING

MOHAWK RACING

RONS HOBBY SHOP SPECIAL
WHITE BEARD RACING
WEIGAND RACING
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
SPEED QUEEN II

MOSQUITO CONTROL RACING
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
#TEAMA469

WALTER MITTY RACING
ASSELYN RACING

TEAM PREHISTORIC

WHITE BEARD RACING

LIFE GOES ON

MOSQUITO CONTROL RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
MURRAY BROS RACING
TEAM PREHISTORIC
MOSQUITO CONTROL RACING
DAUERNHEIM RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
SUBATOMIC RACING
WEIGAND RACING

MOHAWK RACING

LIFE GOES ON
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
SUBATOMIC RACING
MOSQUITO CONTROL RACING
MOSQUITO CONTROL RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
WILCOX RACING

TEAM PREHISTORIC
ASSELYN RACING
FECHTELER RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
BLACK KAT RACING
MOHAWK RACING
DAUERNHEIM RACING
G-SERIES RACING

TEAM PREHISTORIC
SUBATOMIC RACING

TEAM PREHISTORIC
MURRAY BROS RACING
WEIGAND RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
ITISFORFREEDOM

HATCH RACING

BLAKESLEE RACING
SUBATOMIC RACING

PP/P-250/4
P/P-400/4
A/G-1650/4
P/BP-350/4
CIGT
P/BP-400/4
MPS/G-1650/4
TS1600BB
MPS/G-1000/4
B/BFALT
E/GMS
VAF/FCT
B/BGRMR
A/PG-2000/4
TS1600BB
C/IFCT
B/BGMS
F/BFL
PP/P-250/4
M/TG-1000/4
MPS/G-1000/4
MPS/F-1350/4
C/GCC
M/PG-650/4
A/PG-2000/4
MPS/F-1650/4
PP/P-250/4
C/CPRO
M/TG-1000/4
C/GS
M/PG-650/4
PP/P-250/4
AA/GL
C/CPRO
M/G-400/4
TS1600BB
VAF/FCT
P/P-400/4
P/PT-350/4
M/PG-250/4
PP/P-1350/4
PP/P-250/4
P/PT-400/4
M/TBG-350/4
C/PP
C/GSS
M/PG-650/4
C/GCC
MPS/G-1650/4
P/PT-500/4
C/FMS
MPS/CF-1000
VAF/FCT
AA/GL
AA/FS
M/PG-650/4
M/G-400/4
PP/P-250/4
C/GS
TS1600BB
P/PT-650/4
B/BFL
E/GMS
C/CPRO
M/PG-250/4

103.055

215.164
110.596

110.704

226.317

87.587

222.336
136.190

187.154

89.538

101.902

106.063
103.330
112.830

104.282

189.861

104.761
208.913

103.553

217.699
111.592

111.343

85.929
203.581

199.959

89.488

104.673

104.501
104.087
112.103

103.944
254.814

202.705

103.801



09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20

73
74
75
76
77
79
80
81
83
84
85
86
88
89
90
92
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

14:07
14:09
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:26
14:29
14:31
14:38
14:40
14:41
14:43
14:47
14:49
14:51
14:55
14:59
15:03
15:07
15:10
15:12
15:13
15:16
15:27
15:30
15:31
15:33
15:34
15:36
15:40
15:44
15:45
15:48
15:50
15:51
15:53
15:55
15:58
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:05
16:07
16:10
16:16
16:20
16:21
16:23
16:25
16:30
16:32
16:33
16:35
16:38
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:48
16:52
16:55
16:56
16:58
16:59
17:01
17:03

862
9114
88
922
1837
9899
65
9222
360
88
9899
4494
88
4613
360
2988
9114
88
9899
L194
88
9899
1918
390
7112
88
48
212
1918
9488C
65
7112
9114
L194
119
360
7112
9114
88
862
119
360
7112
9114
L127
88
212
L194
9488C
9114
636
9365
88
1918
950
636
2999
65
9114
1918
9288
1692
212
L127
9114

BRIAN HUFFMAN
PAOLI ROBERTS
TOM SCHAEFER
MARK MAYBURY
JAMES DUNN

ED BLAKESLEE
ROBERT GOBIEL
CONNIE CAISSIE
BILL SWEENY
TOM SCHAEFER
ED BLAKESLEE
JANIE DALY

TOM SCHAEFER
ERIC HATCH

BILL SWEENY
BOB KESELOWSKI
PAOLI ROBERTS
TOM SCHAEFER
ED BLAKESLEE
CHUCK SIM

TOM SCHAEFER
ED BLAKESLEE
DON ROBERTS
JIM FLEMMING
LANCE FRIEDMAN
TOM SCHAEFER
JACK WEIGAND
MIKE MAITEM
DON ROBERTS
FRAN WHITE
MARCIA BARKER
LANCE FRIEDMAN
DEVRA ROBERTS
CHUCK SIM
VINCE CORTER
BILL SWEENY
LANCE FRIEDMAN
DEVRA ROBERTS
TOM SCHAEFER
BRIAN HUFFMAN
VINCE CORTER
BILL SWEENY
LANCE FRIEDMAN
DEVRA ROBERTS
TOM COWGILL
TOM SCHAEFER
MIKE MAITEM
CHUCK SIM

FRAN WHITE
DEVRA ROBERTS
ROBERT WILLIAMS
MICHAEL BROWN
TOM SCHAEFER
DON ROBERTS
NORMAN MILLS
ROBERT WILLIAMS
RON KESELOWSKI
MARCIA BARKER
DEVRA ROBERTS
DON ROBERTS
JASON WHITE
TOM SCHAEFER
MIKE MAITEM
TOM COWGILL
DEVRA ROBERTS

TEAM HUFFMAN RACING
TEAM PREHISTORIC
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MAYBURY RACING
TEAM JIMISH
BLAKESLEE RACING
GOBIEL RACING

PLUM CRAZY RACING
WALTER MITTY RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
BLAKESLEE RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
HATCH RACING
WALTER MITTY RACING
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
TEAM PREHISTORIC
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
BLAKESLEE RACING
SUBATOMIC RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
BLAKESLEE RACING
WHITE BEARD RACING
FLEMMING RACING
OXCART RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
WEIGAND RACING
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
WHITE BEARD RACING
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
GOBIEL RACING
OXCART RACING

TEAM PREHISTORIC
SUBATOMIC RACING
LIFE GOES ON

WALTER MITTY RACING
OXCART RACING

TEAM PREHISTORIC
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
TEAM HUFFMAN RACING
LIFE GOES ON

WALTER MITTY RACING
OXCART RACING

TEAM PREHISTORIC
SUBATOMIC RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
SUBATOMIC RACING
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
TEAM PREHISTORIC
WILLIAMS RACING
ITISFORFREEDOM
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
WHITE BEARD RACING
MILLS RACING
WILLIAMS RACING
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
GOBIEL RACING

TEAM PREHISTORIC
WHITE BEARD RACING
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
SUBATOMIC RACING
TEAM PREHISTORIC

B/BGALT
PP/P-250/4
P/BPT-350/4
C/IGT
C/BFSS
C/CPRO
AA/GT
C/BGSS
MPS/F-1350/4
P/BPT-400/4
C/CPRO

B/PP 112.858
P/BPT-500/4 104.998
E/GMS
MPS/F-1350/4
C/IFCT
PP/P-250/4
P/BPT-650/4
C/CPRO
M/G-400/4
P/BP-500/4
C/CPRO
A/PG-2000/4
XF/GL
M/F-1350/4
P/BP-650/4
TS1600BB
M/TG-1000/4
A/PG-2000/4
B/PP
AA/GT
M/F-1350/4
PP/P-250/4
M/G-400/4
P/P-400/4
MPS/F-1350/4
M/F-1350/4
PP/P-250/4
P/BP-750/4
A/BFALT
P/P-400/4
MPS/F-1350/4
M/F-1350/4
PP/P-250/4
M/PG-250/4
MPS/TBG-500/4
M/TG-1000/4
M/G-400/4
B/PP
PP/P-250/4
PP/P-650/4
B/BFL
PP/P-350/4
A/PG-2000/4
M/PBG-500/4
PP/P-650/4
C/FMS
AA/GT
PP/P-250/4
A/PG-2000/4
B/BGMS
P/BPT-3000/4
M/TF-1000/4
M/PG-250/4
PP/P-250/4

232.004

104.141

106.348

105.285

101.732

102.251

101.390

101.692
232.146

102.301

232.942
168.584
160.429

103.735

105.598

112.749
103.970

105.981

101.760

100.815

104.456

104.442

114.905

103.046

257.445

172.139
164.934



09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20

149
150
151
152
153
154
156
157
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17:11
17:13
17:16
17:19
17:22
17:24
17:28
17:31
8:12
8:15
8:19
8:21
8:24
8:29
8:29
8:32
8:33
8:35
8:36
8:42
8:43
8:45
8:47
9:01
9:04
9:05
9:07
9:08
9:11
9:19
9:20
9:21
9:24
9:25
9:27
9:29
9:31
9:33
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:41
9:43
9:48
9:51
9:55
9:57
10:00
10:02
10:03
10:08
10:13
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41

9151
212
9151
9114
9240
9151
212
9114
9532
922
9240
212
360
9512
4613
7625
408
623
212
7100
360
9309
4613
65
9512
1837
9309
9899
9114
1201
623
9115
9222
9532
1692
9288
2988
9114
9899
9115
862
1692
405
1201
212
4613
9114
9115
408
1692
2999
212
9899
65
9512
360
1692
9114
7112
343
360
623
9115
1201
390

MIKE TOMANY
MIKE MAITEM
MIKE TOMANY
DEVRA ROBERTS
STEVE TOOTHAKER
MIKE TOMANY
MIKE MAITEM
DEVRA ROBERTS
EDWARD PETROZZI
MARK MAYBURY
STEVE TOOTHAKER
MIKE MAITEM
BILL SWEENY
MIKE TOMANY
ERIC HATCH

DON HASS

BILL BULLIS
VINCE CORTER
MIKE MAITEM
PAM BEINEKE
BILL SWEENY
KIRK ASSELYN
ERIC HATCH
MARCIA BARKER
MIKE TOMANY
JAMES DUNN
KIRK ASSELYN
ED BLAKESLEE
DEVRA ROBERTS
MIKE LOSH
VINCE CORTER
KEVIN ROBERTS
CONNIE CAISSIE
EDWARD PETROZZI
TOM SCHAEFER
JASON WHITE
BOB KESELOWSKI
DEVRA ROBERTS
ED BLAKESLEE
KEVIN ROBERTS
BRIAN HUFFMAN
TOM SCHAEFER
JACK GIFFORD
MIKE LOSH

MIKE MAITEM
ERIC HATCH
DEVRA ROBERTS
KEVIN ROBERTS
BILL BULLIS

TOM SCHAEFER
RON KESELOWSKI
MIKE MAITEM

ED BLAKESLEE
MARCIA BARKER
MIKE TOMANY
BILL SWEENY
TOM SCHAEFER
DEVRA ROBERTS
LANCE FRIEDMAN
FRANK JOHN

BILL SWEENY
VINCE CORTER
KEVIN ROBERTS
MIKE LOSH

JIM FLEMMING

TOMANY RACING
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
TOMANY RACING

TEAM PREHISTORIC
BLACK KAT RACING
TOMANY RACING
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
TEAM PREHISTORIC

2 BAR RACING
MAYBURY RACING
BLACK KAT RACING
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
WALTER MITTY RACING
TOMANY RACING
HATCH RACING
HASS/SEREFINI RACING
BULLIS RACING

LIFE GOES ON
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
G-SERIES RACING
WALTER MITTY RACING
ASSELYN RACING
HATCH RACING

GOBIEL RACING
TOMANY RACING

TEAM JIMISH

ASSELYN RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
TEAM PREHISTORIC
MIKE LOSH RACING
LIFE GOES ON

TEAM PREHISTORIC
PLUM CRAZY RACING

2 BAR RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
TEAM PREHISTORIC
BLAKESLEE RACING
TEAM PREHISTORIC
TEAM HUFFMAN RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
SPEED QUEEN I

MIKE LOSH RACING
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
HATCH RACING

TEAM PREHISTORIC
TEAM PREHISTORIC
BULLIS RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
#DREAMINGOFSPEED
BLAKESLEE RACING
GOBIEL RACING
TOMANY RACING
WALTER MITTY RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
TEAM PREHISTORIC
OXCART RACING

FJ RACING

WALTER MITTY RACING
LIFE GOES ON

TEAM PREHISTORIC
MIKE LOSH RACING
FLEMMING RACING

M/PG-750/4
M/TF-1000/4
M/PG-750/4
PP/P-250/4
MPS/CF-1000
M/PG-750/4
M/TF-1000/4
PP/P-250/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
C/IGT
MPS/CF-1000
M/TF-1000/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
E/GMS
A/BF-2000/4
AJ/CF-1000
MPS/F-1650/4
M/TF-1000/4
AA/BFS
MPS/F-1350/4
C/GCC
E/GMS
AA/GT
MPS/PF-1000/4
C/BFSS
C/GCC
C/CPRO
PP/P-250/4
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/F-1650/4
M/PG-650/4
C/BGSS
MPS/BF-1350/4
P/BP-1350/4
B/BGMS
C/IFCT
PP/P-250/4
C/CPRO
M/PG-650/4
A/BGALT
P/BP-1650/4
F/BFL
MPS/G-1650/4
M/TF-1000/4
E/GMS
PP/P-250/4
M/PG-650/4
AJCF-1000
P/BP-2000/4
C/FMS
M/TF-1000/4
C/CPRO
AA/GT
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/F-1350/4
P/BP-3000/4
PP/P-250/4
M/F-1350/4
A2/EL
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/F-1650/4
M/PG-650/4
MPS/G-1650/4
XF/GL

163.607

166.556

171.030

228.312
171.330
140.986

172.003

170.887

119.062

166.797

169.377

171.326
209.245

242.866
172.615

171.461

173.399

127.872



09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
83
84
85
86
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

10:45
10:47
10:49
10:53
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:06
11:07
11:09
11:11
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:20
11:23
11:26
12:31
12:35
12:37
12:41
12:44
12:46
12:47
12:51
12:53
12:59
13:01
13:06
13:07
13:09
13:11
13:14
13:19
13:22
13:26
13:27
13:29
13:32
13:34
13:36
13:38
13:48
13:53
13:57
13:59
14:02
14:07
14:10
14:14
14:17
14:21
14:25
14:28
14:31
14:35
14:38
14:42

9114
88
7112
1837
9488C
9115
922
9114
88
1201
623
2988
7112
9115
65
9114
88
360
88
88
4494
950
4613
343
88
9114
4613
88
9114
88
408
9114
88
9115
88
9114
9115
88
390
L208
88
9115
9114
88
88
88
88
9114
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88

DEVRA ROBERTS
TOM SCHAEFER
LANCE FRIEDMAN
JAMES DUNN
FRAN WHITE
KEVIN ROBERTS
MARK MAYBURY
DEVRA ROBERTS
TOM SCHAEFER
MIKE LOSH
VINCE CORTER
BOB KESELOWSKI
LANCE FRIEDMAN
KEVIN ROBERTS
MARCIA BARKER
DEVRA ROBERTS
TOM SCHAEFER
BILL SWEENY
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM SCHAEFER
JANIE DALY
NORMAN MILLS
ERIC HATCH
FRANK JOHN
TOM SCHAEFER
PAOLI ROBERTS
ERIC HATCH
TOM SCHAEFER
PAOLI ROBERTS
TOM SCHAEFER
BILL BULLIS
PAOLI ROBERTS
TOM SCHAEFER
KEVIN ROBERTS
TOM SCHAEFER
PAOLI ROBERTS
KEVIN ROBERTS
TOM SCHAEFER
JIM FLEMMING
KIRK ASSELYN
TOM SCHAEFER
KEVIN ROBERTS
PAOLI ROBERTS
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM SCHAEFER
PAOLI ROBERTS
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM SCHAEFER
TOM SCHAEFER

TEAM PREHISTORIC
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
OXCART RACING
TEAM JIMISH
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
TEAM PREHISTORIC
MAYBURY RACING
TEAM PREHISTORIC
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MIKE LOSH RACING
LIFE GOES ON
KESELOWSKI BROTHERS
OXCART RACING
TEAM PREHISTORIC
GOBIEL RACING
TEAM PREHISTORIC
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
WALTER MITTY RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
MILLS RACING
HATCH RACING

FJ RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
TEAM PREHISTORIC
HATCH RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
TEAM PREHISTORIC
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
BULLIS RACING
TEAM PREHISTORIC
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
TEAM PREHISTORIC
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
TEAM PREHISTORIC
TEAM PREHISTORIC
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
FLEMMING RACING
ASSELYN RACING
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
TEAM PREHISTORIC
TEAM PREHISTORIC
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
TEAM PREHISTORIC
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MYLAWYERTOM.COM
MYLAWYERTOM.COM

PP/P-250/4
M/G-350/4
M/F-1350/4
C/BFSS
B/PP
M/PG-650/4
CIGT
PP/P-250/4
M/F-350/4
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/F-1650/4
C/IFCT
M/F-1350/4
M/PG-650/4
AA/GMS
PP/P-250/4
M/BG-350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
M/BF-350/4
M/BG-400/4
B/PP
M/PBG-500/4
E/GMS
A2/EL
M/BF-400/4
PP/P-250/4
E/GMS
M/F-400/4
PP/P-250/4
M/F-500/4
AJ/CF-1000
PP/P-250/4
M/TF-350/4
M/PG-650/4
M/TBF-350/4
PP/P-250/4
M/PG-650/4
M/TF-400/4
XF/GL
C/MP
M/TBG-400/4
M/PG-650/4
PP/P-250/4
M/TBF-400/4
M/TF-500/4
M/TBG-500/4
M/TBF-500/4
PP/P-250/4
M/TG-650/4
M/TF-650/4
M/TBG-650/4
M/TBF-650/4
M/TG-750/4
M/TF-750/4
M/TBG-750/4
M/TBF-750/4
M/TBG-1000/4
M/TBF-1000/4
M/TBG-1350/4
M/TBF-1350/4

99.083

100.474

182.028

99.774

98.688
98.696

141.359
99.866

101.074

100.895

100.684

101.175

101.596

117.315
103.163

102.397
103.020
104.667
104.997

106.085
103.520
100.766
99.770

101.001
102.751
102.153
102.018
104.067
103.956
101.963
101.974

25.915

114.952

101.398

202.192

100.200

99.591
100.006

100.564

101.455

103.033

101.926

103.367

103.631

121.681
103.632

103.617
104.364
105.505
107.032
104.245
105.742
100.219
99.114

100.136
102.240
101.458
102.288
102.973
105.279
102.907
100.768
103.092



